UT Dallas Summer Exchange Program Itinerary

	Date
	AM  Itinerary
	PM Itinerary

	Sat 6/24/2017
	Students arrive in Dallas 
	Settle into dorms, welcoming by language partners & shopping (groceries, toiletries, etc)

	Sun 6/25/2017
	Welcome reception, welcome gifts, tour and lunch
	Administrative things (collect release forms, retrieve NetID) and on-campus recreation

	Mon 6/26/2017
	Introduction to Texas and Dallas
	Verbal and Nonverbal Communication 
Tour of Richardson, fast food

	Tue 6/27/2017
	Leadership Seminar
	6th Floor Museum, Dealy Plaza (where President John F Kennedy was assassinated)

	Wed 6/28/2017
	Creativity seminar I
	Creativity seminar II

	Thu 6/29/2017
	Professional skills and communication
	Nature walk and landscape painting lesson

	Fri 6/30/2017
	Tour of Dallas Museum of Art
	Nasher Sculpture Garden, Perot Museum of Natural History

	Sat 7/1/2017
	Stockyards at Fort Worth (11:30am run)
	Amon Carter Museum (museum of American art)

	Sun 7/2/2017
	Allen Outlets shopping  
	

	Mon 7/3/2017
	The Practice of Science in the US
	UTSW International Education, reception with Chinese postdoctoral fellows

	Tue 7/4/2017
	Free time or language-partner led activities
	4th of July celebration and barbecue

	Wed 7/5/2017
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tour of Cowboys Stadium
	Major League Baseball game: Rangers vs Red Sox 7pm

	Thu 7/6/2017
	American Film
	Presentation Skills

	Fri 7/7/2017
	Presentation Prep
	Student Presentations and Farewell reception

	Sat 7/8/2017
	Free time and/or departure
	




The  residence advisor and language partner volunteers will be running additional, informal activities in the evenings that will likely include:
· Movie nights
· Game night
· Pancake night (an Honors College tradition)
· Fourth of July outing to Boomtown (large fireworks display in neighboring Allen, TX) 
